MortKaKcoH, on PaRc 3;' the p remlBCH no ad-
vcitixed for Hate bclnn dCHCilbed in nnld mort-
KHRc and In natd notice o f aalc as Lot number-
w l Four (4) o f scoficld'K s u b d l v l H l o n o f Lot 
numbered Two (2). and part o f il<ot number-
c<t Three (8) o f Block numbered Two hundred 
forty-seven (247 , iiccordlnR t o the lecoidcd 
lilat thereof, all n the Oity o f LaniiinK, Coun-
t y of InKhiun and Stntc o f Michliran. 

snld »nlo 80 poHtponcd will bc held at the 
North front door of thc Olty Hnll ln thc Oity 
o f LnnulnK, that tielnK a litacc for holdlnK thc

[...]

struction of said drain toRclhor with the do-
seriplioiis of the traets nf lands osvncd by 
sucli persons severally and placed oppnsilo 
their names, are as follovv.s. vi'/,; 

Wi l l i i un tt. Leonard and ' LI'/.zie t.eonard. 
owners of the North one-third (1-3) of t.ot 
number two hundred three (203) of Oak drove 
Park, a rec.orded plat nn the Northeast otie-
(piarlcr i'A) of Section 10. lown .1 north. 
RanKc 1, West, Meridian of MichiRan. 

Charles McPherson. owner of iot number two 
hundred five (205) nf Oak Orovo I'ark. a re­
corded pint on the Northoiist one-auarlor C/i) 
of Section 10. Town .1 Nor th . RaPRO 1 Wosl , 
Meridian of MichiRan . 

Ci inton L . Leonard and wifo, Sarah Leon­
ard, owners ot the South onc- l i i i r i l (1-3) of 

iot minibor two iiundred three (203) of Oak